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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=18:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 4455 Van Loon Linn             ESAK  6.30m   98  
 2 4938 Broos Sarah               ESAK  5.18m   98  
 3 4194 De Laet Sien              ESAK  4.95m   98  
 4 4016 Van Hooijdonk Aline       ESAK  4.76m   98  
 5 4873 Peeters Sille             ESAK  3.90m   99  
 
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=17:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 1650 Geussens Lore              ESAK  7.63m   00  
 2 1354 Van Thillo Kathleen        KAPE  5.72m   00  
 3 1183 Van Hooijdonk Cato         ESAK  5.38m   01  
 4 2621 Berben Jana                KAPE  5.33m   01  
 5 1648 Peeters Kaat               ESAK  4.98m   01  
 6 1449 Vanthillo Cordulle         ESAK  3.87m   01  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 4216 Van Den Eynden Jordi      KAPE  8.74m   98  
 2 4570 Van Thillo Glenn           KAPE  7.90m   98  
 
verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=17:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 9500 Jochems Caro               NA    3.93m   00  
 2 6514 Akkermans Lize             ESAK  3.80m   97  
 3 6373 Van Hooijdonk Charlotte   ESAK  3.26m   96  
 4 6262 Denis Jolien               KAPE  2.99m   97  
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=18:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 6514 Akkermans Lize             ESAK  13.13m   97  
 2 6373 Van Hooijdonk Charlotte   ESAK  10.92m   96  
 3 9500 Jochems Caro               NA    10.53m   00  
 4 6262 Denis Jolien               KAPE  9.64m   97  
 
600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=18:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 1354 Van Thillo Kathleen        KAPE  2'20.2    00  
 2 1648 Peeters Kaat               ESAK  2'23.7    01  
 3 2621 Berben Jana                KAPE  2'26.3    01  
 4 1449 Vanthillo Cordulle         ESAK  2'36.7    01  
 5 1183 Van Hooijdonk Cato         ESAK  2'38.8    01  
 
1000 meter  Pup Dames  Uur=18:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 4455 Van Loon Linn              ESAK  3'57.0    98  
 2 4873 Peeters Sille              ESAK  3'59.2    99  
 3 4016 Van Hooijdonk Aline        ESAK  4'41.9    98  
 4 4194 De Laet Sien               ESAK  4'46.5    98  
 5 4938 Broos Sarah                ESAK  5'02.3    98  
 



kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=18:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 2424 Geussens Robbe             ESAK  5.54m   02  
 2 1608 Van Loenhout Bert          ESAK  5.15m   02  
 3 1617 De Bruyn Janne             KAPE  4.60m   02  
 4 9503 Van Meel Ben               NA    4.54m   00  
 5 9501 Van Loenhout Warre        NA    3.91m   00  
 6 9502 Peetom Nelson              NA    3.77m   00  
 
1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=18:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 6262 Denis Jolien               KAPE  3'32.1    97  
 2 6514 Akkermans Lize             ESAK  3'44.1    97  
 3 9500 Jochems Caro               NA    4'13.7    00  
 4 6373 Van Hooijdonk Charlotte   ESAK  4'36.0    96  
 
600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=18:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 1608 Van Loenhout Bert          ESAK  2'23.2    02  
 2 2424 Geussens Robbe             ESAK  2'28.9    02  
 3 9503 Van Meel Ben               NA    2'29.6    00  
 4 9502 Peetom Nelson              NA    2'30.3    00  
 5 9501 Van Loenhout Warre        NA    2'39.2    00  
 6 1617 De Bruyn Janne             KAPE  2'51.7    02  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 579 De Bruyn Jesse             KAPE  9.15m   91  
 2 577 Krijnen Filip              ESAK  8.24m   91  
 3 495 Schrauwen Jeroen           KAPE  7.71m   91  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=19:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 2376 Gevers Bjorn               VOLH  13.12m  Sen 89  
 2 2125 Schrauwen Bert             KAPE  10.45m  Sen 84  
 3 2592 De Bie Dries               ESAK  10.38m  Sen 89  
 4 2124 Schrauwen Steven           KAPE  9.86m  Sen 86  
 5 2584 Ielegems Filip             OLSE  8.06m  Sen 80  
 6 1976 De Meyer Jeroen            OLSE  8.05m  Sen 87  
 7 3048 Spruyt Ben                 ESAK  7.23m  Sen 86  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=19:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 2555 Folens Reinout             KAPE  5.53m +0.4  93  
 2 2685 De Rijck Pieter            ESAK  4.95m -0.6  93  
 3 2556 Verbraeken Tim             KAPE  4.94m +0.0  93  
 4 2728 Vanthillo Lander           ESAK  4.13m +0.0  93  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=19:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 1326 Neelen Jesper              ESAK  1.60m   94  
 2 962 De Bie Jelle               ESAK  1.25m   95  
 



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=19:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 1231 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  17.69m   95  
 2 1006 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  16.98m   94  
 3 1050 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK  16.47m   94  
 4 1001 Akkermans Hanne           ESAK  15.27m   94  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=19:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 2712 Gevers Tasja              VOLH  38.81m   92  
 2 2561 Richter Saraya            KAPE  24.91m   92  
 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=19:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 375 Geussens Ariane           ESAK  34.89m  Jun 90  
 2 1567 Vanthillo Lynn            ESAK  30.40m  Sen 89  
 3 681 Ceuppens Julie            OLSE  21.95m  Jun 90  
 4 3352 Szabo Erzsi               OLSE  17.19m  Mas 57  
 5 1667 De Meyer Vicky            OLSE  16.71m  Sen 85  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=19:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 2712 Gevers Tasja              VOLH  10.82m   92  
 2 2561 Richter Saraya            KAPE  10.22m   92  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=19:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 375 Geussens Ariane           ESAK  11.24m  Jun 90  
 2 553 Vanthillo Britt           ACBR  9.88m  Jun 91  
 3 1567 Vanthillo Lynn            ESAK  9.21m  Sen 89  
 4 411 De Rijck Jente            ESAK  8.33m  Jun 91  
 5 1667 De Meyer Vicky            OLSE  6.82m  Sen 85  
 6 3352 Szabo Erzsi               OLSE  6.73m  Mas 57  
  1976 Boiten Anja               ACA       GP    Sen 76  
  681 Ceuppens Julie            OLSE      NG    Jun 90  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 2124 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  6.22m -0.4 Sen 86  
 2 1976 De Meyer Jeroen           OLSE  5.70m +0.0 Sen 87  
 3 2592 De Bie Dries              ESAK  5.26m +0.0 Sen 89  
 4 769 't Hart Pieter            ESAK  5.21m -1.2 Jun 90  
 5 9504 Rymenants Geert           NA    5.01m -1.6 Sen 00  
 6 5972 Vanthillo Alex            ESAK  4.32m +0.6 Mas 63  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=19:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 1050 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK  1.35m   94  
 2 1006 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  1.35m   94  
 3 1190 Talloen Louise            ACBR  1.30m   95  
 4 1001 Akkermans Hanne           ESAK  1.25m   94  
 



kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 1436 De Becker Kenneth         OEH   16.18m   94  
 2 722 Giebens Robbert           OLSE  12.93m   94  
 3 1326 Neelen Jesper             ESAK  9.00m   94  
 4 1117 Van Wiele Jeroen          VOLH  8.58m   95  
 5 962 De Bie Jelle              ESAK  6.39m   95  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 2355 Denis Tessa               DUFF  4.54m -0.8  92  
 
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 2939 Desmet Chiel              HALE  49.27m   92  
 2 2874 Neelen Rolf               ESAK  39.68m   92  
 3 2555 Folens Reinout            KAPE  24.88m   93  
 4 2685 De Rijck Pieter           ESAK  20.64m   93  
 5 2556 Verbraeken Tim            KAPE  18.48m   93  
 6 2728 Vanthillo Lander          ESAK  17.81m   93  
  2926 Meeus Hans                LYRA      GP     92  
 
hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=20:31 
Reeks:1 
  411 De Rijck Jente            ESAK      GP    Jun 91  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=21:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 495 Schrauwen Jeroen          KAPE  22.20m   91  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 1001 Akkermans Hanne           ESAK  8.51m   94  
 2 1006 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  8.02m   94  
 3 1050 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK  7.79m   94  
 4 1231 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  7.37m   95  
 
verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 553 Vanthillo Britt           ACBR  4.96m +0.0 Jun 91  
 2 411 De Rijck Jente            ESAK  4.55m +0.2 Jun 91  
 3 1567 Vanthillo Lynn            ESAK  3.76m +0.0 Sen 89  
 
mijl            Cad Heren  Uur=20:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 1094 Denis Simon               DUFF  5'02.9    95  
 2 1687 D'hanis Alexander         LIER  6'25.7    94  
 
mijl              Sch Heren  Uur=21:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 2728 Vanthillo Lander          ESAK  5'38.7    93  
 



mijl              Cad Dames  Uur=21:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 1006 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  7'58.1    94  
 2 1050 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK  7'58.1    94  
 
mijl              Sch Dames  Uur=21:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 2355 Denis Tessa               DUFF  5'40.7    92  
 2 2681 Mampaey Gitte             LIER  7'19.3    93  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=21:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 2926 Meeus Hans                LYRA  14.20m   92  
 2 2939 Desmet Chiel              HALE  13.45m   92  
 3 2874 Neelen Rolf               ESAK  12.29m   92  
 4 2555 Folens Reinout            KAPE  10.11m   93  
 5 2556 Verbraeken Tim            KAPE  8.63m   93  
 6 2685 De Rijck Pieter           ESAK  8.32m   93  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=21:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 1436 De Becker Kenneth         OEH   53.83m   94  
 2 722 Giebens Robbert           OLSE  41.15m   94  
 3 1117 Van Wiele Jeroen          VOLH  26.72m   95  
  1326 Neelen Jesper             ESAK      NG     94  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=22:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 579 De Bruyn Jesse            KAPE  44.09m  Jun 91  
 2 2124 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  38.48m  Sen 86  
 3 2125 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  37.86m  Sen 84  
 4 2592 De Bie Dries              ESAK  37.07m  Sen 89  
 5 9504 Rymenants Geert           NA    31.26m  Sen 00  
 6 1976 De Meyer Jeroen           OLSE  28.80m  Sen 87  
 7 3048 Spruyt Ben                ESAK  22.98m  Sen 86  
 8 495 Schrauwen Jeroen          KAPE  22.84m  Jun 91  
 
mijl                      JSM Heren  Uur=21:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 2592 De Bie Dries              ESAK  5'05.8   Sen 89  
 2 769 't Hart Pieter            ESAK  5'21.9   Jun 90  
 3 5972 Vanthillo Alex            ESAK  5'49.0   Mas 63  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=21:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 2376 Gevers Bjorn              VOLH  44.05m  Sen 89  
 2 2164 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  42.81m  Sen 89  
 3 2124 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  29.08m  Sen 86  
 4 2125 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  26.58m  Sen 84  
 5 2592 De Bie Dries              ESAK  25.90m  Sen 89  
 6 1976 De Meyer Jeroen           OLSE  21.04m  Sen 87  
 7 9504 Rymenants Geert           NA    18.96m  Sen 00  
 8 3048 Spruyt Ben                ESAK  17.88m  Sen 86  


